Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung Luftgewehr-Auflage Schuitzenklasse
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Schiitze

Mdiller,
Rohe,

Nied,

Rahe,
Luttmer,
Gebhardt,
Schweppe,
Wistefeld,
Gebhardt,
Dieckhoff,
Rosenfelder,
Eick,
Zwingmann,
Dresselt,
Jihne,
Krack,
Steen,
Burges,
Bauer,
Ller,
Pietsch,
Hommel,
Lindenberg,
Fesser,
Wellen,
Schliter,
Marquard,
Adolf,
Kowalewski,
Greuel,
Schreyer,

Jiurgen
Jirgen
Ernst
Heinz-Gunter
Heinz
Jirgen
Jurgen
Alois
Manfred
Claus
Helmut
Andreas
Bodo
Gerhard
Thomas
Michael
Peter
Georg
Klaus
Lallf
Ulrich
Dieter
Ortwin
Albert
Hans-Jlrgen
Wilfried
Eginhard
Georg
Hans-Dieter
Rainer
Lutz-K.

Sparkasse

Spk Goslar/Harz

Spk Osnabriick

Spk Oberhessen

Spk Osnabriick

KSK Bersenbrick

Kasseler Spk

Spk. Minden-Lubbecke
Spk Duderstadt

Spk. Minden-Lubbecke
Spk Scheelel

Hamburger Sparkasse

KSK Bersenbriick

Kasseler Spk

Kasseler Spk

Spk Géttingen

KSK Herzogtum-Lauenburg
Hamburger Sparkasse

Spk Fichtelgebirge

Spk Bad Kissingen

Spk Goslar/Harz

Spk Unna

KSK Herzogtum-Lauenburg
Spk. Minden-Lubbecke
Spk Géttingen

Spk Paderborn
Harzsparkasse

KSK Herzogtum-Lauenburg
Spk Unna

Braunschweigische Landesspk.

KSK Herzogtum-Lauenburg
KSK Aue-Schwarzenberg

104,0
102,8
103,4
101,0
101,2
101,3
100,4
101,9
103,1
101,8
100,7
99,8
99,2
97,3
99,1
98,7
98,2
97,1
95,9
96,4
98,1
97,2
92,9
89,3
92,7
91,9
95,8
94,9
89,4
86,6
89,0

Norddeutsches Sparkassenvergleichsschiel3en
am 13. September in Goslar

102,4
103,3
102,7
103,4
102,8
102,5
102,5
100,8
99,4
100,0
101,0
100,6
98,3
99,6
97,8
97,2
97,3
97,2
98,0
96,0
93,3
93,9
96,7
97,6
93,0
93,2
88,6
86,7
91,8
93,9
87,7

Ergebnis

206,4 Rg.
206,1 Rg.
206,1 Rg.
204,4 Rg.
204,0 Rg.
203,8 Rg.
202,9 Rg.
202,7 Rg.
202,5 Rg.
201,8 Rg.
201,7 Rg.
200,4 Rg.
197,5 Rg.
196,9 Rg.
196,9 Rg.
195,9 Rg.
1955 Rg.
194,3 Rg.
193,9 Rg.
192,4 Rg.
1914 Rg.
191,1 Rg.
189,6 Rg.
186,9 Rg.
185,7 Rg.
185,1 Rg.
184.4 Rg.
181,6 Rg.
181,2 Rg.
180,5 Rg.
176,7 Rg.
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